
【Aブロック】

ブロック
ブロック
順位

勝
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

占有率
釣果
(g)

△ 広島 ３位 石田　啓二 1 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ 関東 ２位 美濃部　直也 2 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ 下津井 ２位 上久保　尚樹 3 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ 四国A ３位 山中　孝義 4 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ 四国A ２位 寒川　千秋 5 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ 沖縄 ３位 阿金　聰之 6 A 3 1.00 50 0
○ 徳山 １位 小松　和伸 7 A 2 3.00 51.49 1,071
× 広島 １位 内海　通人 8 A 9 0.00 48.51 1,009
○ 沖縄 ２位 名嘉山　悟 9 A 1 3.00 100 301
× 四国B ３位 高　弘幸 10 A 10 0.00 0 0

小計 2,381

【Bブロック】

ブロック
ブロック
順位

勝
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

占有率
釣果
(g)

△ 沖縄 １位 渡嘉敷　正輝 11 B 3 1.00 50 0
△ 徳山 ３位 竹田　純平 12 B 3 1.00 50 0
△ 四国B ２位 栗尾　茂樹 13 B 3 1.00 50 0
△ 下津井 １位 鰰澤　拓也 14 B 3 1.00 50 0
△ 四国A １位 宮本　勝 15 B 3 1.00 50 0
△ 徳山 ２位 大知　正人 16 B 3 1.00 50 0
× シード ３位 村岡　哲也 17 B 12 0.00 0 0
○ 四国B ３位 竹内　直樹 18 B 1 3.00 100 444
○ シード ２位 藤原　実浩 19 B 2 3.00 77.76 6,626
× 関東 １位 高安　由克 20 B 11 0.00 22.24 1,895
△ 広島 ２位 廣原　聡 21 B 3 1.00 50 0
△ シード １位 大知　昭 22 B 3 1.00 50 0

小計 8,965

合計釣果 11,346
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第2回シマノジャパンカップ　クロダイ釣り選手権全国大会 勝敗表（第1試合）
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【Aブロック】

ブロック
ブロック
順位

勝
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

占有率
釣果
(g)

× シード １位 大知　昭 22 A 9 0.00 0 0
○ シード ３位 村岡　哲也 17 A 2 3.00 100 2,232
△ 徳山 ３位 竹田　純平 12 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ 徳山 ２位 大知　正人 16 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ 関東 ２位 美濃部　直也 2 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ 下津井 １位 鰰澤　拓也 14 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ 四国A ３位 山中　孝義 4 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ 四国B ３位 竹内　直樹 18 A 3 1.00 50 0
○ 広島 １位 内海　通人 8 A 1 3.00 100 2,234
× 関東 １位 高安　由克 20 A 9 0.00 0 0

小計 4,466

【Bブロック】

ブロック
ブロック
順位

勝
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

占有率
釣果
(g)

△ 沖縄 ３位 阿金　聰之 6 B 5 1.00 50 0
△ 広島 ２位 廣原　聡 21 B 5 1.00 50 0
○ 四国B ３位 高　弘幸 10 B 1 3.00 100 1,823
× 四国A ２位 寒川　千秋 5 B 11 0.00 0 0
○ シード ２位 藤原　実浩 19 B 3 3.00 67.71 4,119
× 広島 ３位 石田　啓二 1 B 10 0.00 32.29 1,964
△ 下津井 ２位 上久保　尚樹 3 B 5 1.00 50 0
△ 沖縄 ２位 名嘉山　悟 9 B 5 1.00 50 0
× 四国A １位 宮本　勝 15 B 9 0.00 38.1 1,533
○ 沖縄 １位 渡嘉敷　正輝 11 B 4 3.00 61.9 2,491
○ 徳山 １位 小松　和伸 7 B 2 3.00 100 1,544
× 四国B ２位 栗尾　茂樹 13 B 11 0.00 0 0

小計 13,474

合計釣果 17,940
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【Aブロック】

ブロック
ブロック
順位

勝
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

占有率
釣果
(g)

× 四国B ３位 竹内　直樹 18 A 9 0.00 0 0
○ 四国A １位 宮本　勝 15 A 1 3.00 100 2,213
△ 下津井 １位 鰰澤　拓也 14 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ 広島 ２位 廣原　聡 21 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ 沖縄 １位 渡嘉敷　正輝 11 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ シード ２位 藤原　実浩 19 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ 四国B ２位 栗尾　茂樹 13 A 3 1.00 50 0
△ 四国B ３位 高　弘幸 10 A 3 1.00 50 0
○ 四国A ２位 寒川　千秋 5 A 2 3.00 100 468
× 広島 ３位 石田　啓二 1 A 9 0.00 0 0

小計 2,681

【Bブロック】

ブロック
ブロック
順位

勝
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

占有率
釣果
(g)

△ 関東 １位 高安　由克 20 B 3 1.00 50.00 0
△ 徳山 １位 小松　和伸 7 B 3 1.00 50.00 0
× 沖縄 ２位 名嘉山　悟 9 B 11 0.00 27.72 2,179
○ シード ３位 村岡　哲也 17 B 2 3.00 72.28 5,683
○ 四国A ３位 山中　孝義 4 B 1 3.00 100.00 606
× シード １位 大知　昭 22 B 12 0.00 0.00 0
△ 徳山 ２位 大知　正人 16 B 3 1.00 50.00 0
△ 沖縄 ３位 阿金　聰之 6 B 3 1.00 50.00 0
△ 関東 ２位 美濃部　直也 2 B 3 1.00 50.00 0
△ 徳山 ３位 竹田　純平 12 B 3 1.00 50.00 0
△ 広島 １位 内海　通人 8 B 3 1.00 50.00 0
△ 下津井 ２位 上久保　尚樹 3 B 3 1.00 50.00 0

小計 8,468

合計釣果 11,149
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